TechnoParts
Electronic Parts & Electro Technical Equipment
TechnoParts   –   Electronic Parts & Electro Technical Equipment                                  technoparts@totalparts.pt
AMP-VOLT-METER
100-300VAC50A
100 to 300 Volt & 0 to 50 Ampere Panel Meter
With Blue LCD Backlight
Feature:
Convenient to use
Don't need additional power supply or AC-DC transformer
The Panel Meter displays voltage and current at the same time
Specification:
Working voltage: AC 100V~300V , Volt Accuracy : 1V
Alternating current: 0~50A , Current Accuracy : 0.1A
Power Consumption: <0.2VA
Working temperature : -10°C to +50°C
Operating Humidity: 10% to 80% (non-condensing)
Viewing Area: 48 x24.5mm
Size : 70 x 39 x 40mm
Mounting cutout: 68 x 38mm